Individual Results: 2018 FIREFIT WORLDS & CANADIAN NATIONALS WildCard Wednesday - Spruce

Meadows - Sep 5, 2018

Rank Last Name First
Name
Category: Chief
1 Nicolle David
2 King Greg
3 Baker Steve
4 Bolin Duane
5 Zatylny Joe
Category: Rookie
1 Melanson lan
2 Goulden Tyler
3 Wasden Scott
4 Viau Mike
5 Cornelius Logan
6 Peters Jeremy
7 Derksen Kevin
8 Pettersson TJ
9 MacAulay Chris
10 Stewart Jon
11 Hope Mak
12 Royer Maxime
13 Begg Derek
14 Napper Tom
15 VanRavenswaay Daisy
16 Freshwater Kendal
17 Goble Drew
18 Palleske Gaelen
19 Brunatti Kaylea
20 Tsolas Jason
21 Murray Taylor
22 Seward Dee-Anne
23 Loranger Josh
24 Anderson Amy
25 Bell Courtney

Category: Volunteer

1 Ilvanski Jimmy
2 Russell Trevor
3 Nason Blair
4 Penner Myron
5 Soley Alex

Department

CFB Gagetown
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

London Fire & Rescue
Drumbheller Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department
Lambton College

Kamloops Fire Department

Bruce Power

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Iqaluit Fire Department
Winnipeg Fire Department
Chestermere Fire Services
St. Catharines F.D.
Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Rocky View County Fire
St. Paul Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Lambton College
Thompson Fire Department
Lambton College
Lambton College
Lambton College

Embrun Fire Department
Cobourg Fire Department
Douglas Harbour F.D.
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Penalty |

Team Name Status

Force

Force
Mach

CFB Gagetown

Calgary Fire Department -
Team 2

Lambton College Men Hammer

Kamloops Fire Department -
Team New Gold

Bruce Power

Fleming College

Chestermere Fire Services

Lambton College Men

Fleming College

Edmonton Fire & Rescue -
Sweet Jeff's Daisy Dukes

Fleming College

Fleming College

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Lambton College - Women

Lambton College Men
Lambton College - Women
Lambton College - Women

DNF
DNF

Hammer

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Bye or

Results \viiacard

01:46:00
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02:06:42

02:26:03

01:28:26
01:32:66

01:35:22
01:37:66
01:43:06

01:55:75
01:57:70
01:58:30
01:58:77
02:00:91

02:03:23

02:04:06
02:11:93
02:14:24

02:18:84
02:22:83
02:28:00
02:28:58
03:05:91

03:23:36

03:37:44
03:54:50
03:57:23
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:32:71
01:41:37
01:42:59
01:49:87

01:53:02
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Whelan Owen
Bolin Duane
Begg Derek
Smith Merv
Brown Ivan
Tsolas Jason
Willis Heather
Baker Mackenzie
Yates James
McKenna JW

Gander Fire Rescue
Drumbheller Fire Department
St. Paul Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Lambton College
Huron East Fire Department
High River Fire Department

HiRise
Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department
Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department
Lambton College Women HiRise

02:05:20
02:06:42
02:11:93
02:24:87
03:18:60

03:23:36

03:24:72

03:26:38
03:55:28
04:09:05
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