Individual Results: 2018 FIREFIT WORLDS & CANADIAN NATIONALS WildCard Wednesday - Spruce Meadows - Sep 5, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard		
Cate	gory: Chief								
1	Nicolle	David	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Force	01:46:00			
2	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Force Mach	01:46:70			
3 4	Baker Bolin	Steve Duane	London Fire & Rescue Drumheller Fire Department			01:51:43 02:06:42			
5	Zatylny	Joe	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2		02:26:03			
Cata	gory: Rookie								
1	Melanson	lan	Halifax Regional Fire Department			01:28:26			
2	Goulden	Tyler	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Hammer	01:32:66			
3	Wasden	Scott	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	1101111101	01:35:22			
4	Viau	Mike	Bruce Power	Bruce Power		01:37:66			
			Fleming College Pre-Service						
5	Cornelius	Logan	Firefighters	Fleming College		01:43:06			
6	Peters	Jeremy	Iqaluit Fire Department			01:55:75			
7	Derksen	Kevin	Winnipeg Fire Department	Observance Fine Oscillar		01:57:70			
8	Pettersson	TJ	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services		01:58:30			
9	MacAulay	Chris	St. Catharines F.D.	Lagabtan Oallana Man		01:58:77			
10	Stewart	Jon	Lambton College	Lambton College Men		02:00:91			
11	Hope	Mak	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College		02:03:23			
12	Royer	Maxime	Rocky View County Fire			02:04:06			
13	Begg	Derek	St. Paul Fire Department			02:11:93			
14	Napper	Tom	St. Catharines F.D.			02:14:24			
15	VanRavenswaay	Daisy	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Jeff's Daisy Dukes		02:18:84			
16	Freshwater	Kendal	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters			02:22:83			
17	Goble	Drew	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College		02:28:00			
18	Palleske	Gaelen	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters			02:28:58			
19	Brunatti	Kaylea	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College		03:05:91			
20	Tsolas	Jason	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department		03:23:36			
21	Murray	Taylor	Lambton College	Lambton College - Women		03:37:44			
22	Seward	Dee-Anne	Thompson Fire Department			03:54:50			
23	Loranger	Josh	Lambton College	Lambton College Men		03:57:23			
24	Anderson	Amy	Lambton College	Lambton College - Women	DNF	00:00:00			
25	Bell	Courtney	Lambton College	Lambton College - Women	DNF	00:00:00			
Category: Volunteer									
1	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department		Hammer	01:32:71			
2	Russell	Trevor	Cobourg Fire Department		-	01:41:37			
3	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:42:59			
4	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office			01:49:87			
5	Soley	Alex	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department		01:53:02			

6	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue		HiRise	02:05:20
7	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department			02:06:42
8	Begg	Derek	St. Paul Fire Department			02:11:93
9	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department			02:24:87
10	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department			03:18:60
11	Tsolas	Jason	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department		03:23:36
12	Willis	Heather	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department		03:24:72
13	Baker	Mackenzie	Lambton College	Lambton College Women	HiRise	03:26:38
14	Yates	James	Huron East Fire Department			03:55:28
15	McKenna	JW	High River Fire Department			04:09:05